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800m Freestyle Men
Final

Session 2 Wednesday 05:40 PM

1 05:40 PM 400m Freestyle Women Fi…

2 06:15 PM 100m Butterfly Men Final

3 06:30 PM 100m Butterfly Women Final

4 06:46 PM 100m Breaststroke Men Fi…

101 07:03 PM 100m Breaststroke Men M…

102 07:09 PM 100m Breaststroke Wome…

5 07:39 PM 200m Individual Medley W…

6 08:02 PM 50m Backstroke Men Final

7 08:16 PM 50m Backstroke Women Fi…

8 08:30 PM 800m Freestyle … LIVE

9 08:42 PM 4x50m Freestyle Mixed Fin…

90 08:52 PM 4x50m Freestyle Mixed 16 …

7 50m Backstroke Women Final Official

1
heat

Final 13 years, 1 (5)
Started at: 08:36 PM

Official

Lane Competitor Age Club RT FINA Rank Result

0 Clementine … 13 Howic… +0.65 7 34.09
Entry: 34.43 (- 0.34)

1 Francesca V… 13 Green… +0.76 8 34.18
Entry: 34.08 (+ 0.10)

2 Maddy Young 13 Whare… +0.66 5 33.25
Entry: 33.33 (- 0.08)

3 Grace Wills 13 TBSS … +0.69 4 32.67
Entry: 32.94 (- 0.27)

4 Arissa Liu 13 Phoe… +0.64 1 31.06
Entry: 31.77 (- 0.71)

5 Taylor New… 13 Enterp… +0.62 2 32.00
Entry: 32.26 (- 0.26)

6 Alyssa Law… 13 St Pet… +0.59 3 32.14
Entry: 32.95 (- 0.81)

7 Jordan Iosefa 13 Club 37 +0.57 6 33.35
Entry: 33.57 (- 0.22)

8 Mia Spence… 13 Whare… +0.69 9 34.42
Entry: 34.08 (+ 0.34)

2
heat

Final 14 years, 2 (5)
Started at: 08:38 PM

Official

Lane Competitor Age Club RT FINA Rank Result

1 Brooke Spe… 14 Green… +0.63 6 33.52
Entry: 33.78 (- 0.26)

2 Millie Bell 14 North… +0.72 4 32.05
Entry: 32.47 (- 0.42)

3 Bridie Quayle 14 Whare… +0.72 3 30.78
Entry: 31.50 (- 0.72)

4 Milan Glint… 14 Kiwi … +0.68 1 29.41
Entry: 29.64 (- 0.23)

5 Olivia Wheel… 14 United… +0.59 2 30.46
Entry: 31.14 (- 0.68)

6 Paige String… 14 Hamil… +0.61 5 32.54
Entry: 32.11 (+ 0.43)

7 Heidi Winter 14 Alexa… +0.61 7 33.65
Entry: 33.01 (+ 0.64)

3
heat

Final 15 years, 3 (5)
Official
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Started at: 08:40 PM

Lane Competitor Age Club RT FINA Rank Result

0 Eleanor Sau… 15 Coast… +0.72 8 32.14
Entry: 32.35 (- 0.21)

1 Anabel Scott 15 Swim … +0.60 4 31.39
Entry: 32.09 (- 0.70)

2 Anna McLar… 15 Trojan… +0.61 5 31.48
Entry: 31.73 (- 0.25)

3 Amelia Duff 15 United… +0.63 DSQ

4 Rylee McBri… 15 Whare… +0.59 1 29.90
Entry: 30.61 (- 0.71)

5 Scarlett Bas… 15 Parnel… +0.67 3 30.62
Entry: 30.65 (- 0.03)

6 Pippa Mihaka 15 Hamil… +0.62 2 30.60
Entry: 31.11 (- 0.51)

7 Xanthe Miller 15 United… +0.66 6 31.85
Entry: 31.97 (- 0.12)

8 Anahera Ma… 15 Stratf… +0.62 7 32.09
Entry: 32.26 (- 0.17)

9 Madeline Se… 15 Tasm… +0.53 9 32.97
Entry: 32.59 (+ 0.38)

4
heat

Final 16 years, 4 (5)
Started at: 08:42 PM

Official

Lane Competitor Age Club RT FINA Rank Result

0 Alina Wong 16 Ice Br… +0.52 10 32.35
Entry: 32.37 (- 0.02)

1 Sophie Wint… 16 Alexa… +0.67 8 32.27
Entry: 32.02 (+ 0.25)

2 Mia Stanley… 16 Coast… +0.59 4 31.12
Entry: 31.86 (- 0.74)

3 Zoe Pedersen 16 Coast… +0.67 3 31.04
Entry: 31.22 (- 0.18)

4 Isabelle Gib… 16 United… +0.58 1 29.68
Entry: 30.01 (- 0.33)

5 Savannah-e… 16 Coast… +0.63 2 30.13
Entry: 30.35 (- 0.22)

6 Kate Molloy 16 Hereta… +0.76 5 31.59
Entry: 31.82 (- 0.23)

7 Imogen Waite 16 Otaki … +0.68 6 32.04
Entry: 31.99 (+ 0.05)

8 Lucy Ellis 16 Aqua… +0.56 7 32.17
Entry: 32.16 (+ 0.01)

9 Tayla Miles 16 Nga T… +0.66 9 32.31
Entry: 32.52 (- 0.21)

5
heat

Final 17-18 years, 5 (5)
Started at: 08:45 PM

Official

Lane Competitor Age Club RT FINA Rank Result

0 Georgina Bell 17 Pirate… +0.60 9 31.26
Entry: 31.53 (- 0.27)

1 Charlotte C… 17 Hereta… +0.61 7 30.94
Entry: 31.04 (- 0.10)

2 Hope Chmiel 17 Viking… +0.54 6 30.83
Entry: 30.66 (+ 0.17)

3 Tess Whiner… 18 TBSS … +0.66 2 29.78
Entry: 30.12 (- 0.34)

4 Liv Peebles 17 TBSS … +0.57 1 29.52
Entry: 29.39 (+ 0.13)

5 Amber Geor… 18 Coast… +0.63 3 29.81
Entry: 30.05 (- 0.24)

6 Anna McGo… 17 TBSS … +0.70 4 30.02
Entry: 30.33 (- 0.31)

7 Kasha Stokes 18 Mt Ma… +0.69 5 30.40
Entry: 30.85 (- 0.45)



8 Josiane Hill 18 Jasi S… +0.55 10 31.64
Entry: 31.46 (+ 0.18)

9 Georgia Abr… 17 Whan… +0.59 8 31.01
Entry: 31.93 (- 0.92)


